
Page 4 College Station, Texas Thursday, October 29, 1964 THE BATTALION Intramurals I Marshall Credited With 66-Yard Safety

The four A&M trophy winners at the San 
Antonio Judo Tournament are shown with 
their awards. From left to right: Troy 
Meyers, 2nd place (165 pound division), 
Gregg Mann, 1st place (180 pound division),

Aggie Judo Club Trophy Winners
Larry Stephens, 1st place (heavyweight di­
vision), and Tom Post, 3rd place (135 pound 
division). Major F. F. Drake, Club Adviser, 
is in the middle.

Maroon Yard Lines —

Curington
MeKaughan
Stablerstabl
Ford
Collins
Weiss
Westi
R. Li

Weiss
sterfield 
Linds 

G. Lindsey
dsey

LaGrange
Willenbor
Scoggin
Mcllhany

Totals

60
36
45
27
15
14

7
10

1
1

1
1

38
256

56
7
2
0
0
3
2
0
0

- 2 
16 

124

158
110

82
67
42
21
20

7
0

Avg.
3.1

INDIVIDUAL AGGIE STATISTICS 
Rushing

Runs Gain Loss Net
203 18 185
214 
117 
84 
67 
42 
24 
22 

7 
0 

0 
0 

54
834 230

Passing
Att. Comp. Int. Yds. Td. Pet.

Mcllhany 85 36 0 481 1 .424
MeKaughan 29 10 1 116 0 .345

4.4
2.4 
3.0
4.5 
3.0
3.0
2.0 
7.0 
0.0

- 2 - 2.0 
-16 -16.0 
-70 - 1.8
604 2.4

Stabler
LaGrange

Totals

0 0 0
0 0 0

47 8 613
Receiving

.000

.000

.395

Uzzell 
Westerfield 
Brotherton 
Dawkins 
Howard 
Ford
Curington 
Mcllhany
Stabler
Meeksleeks

Totals

Catches 
14 

8 
8 
8 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

47

Yds.
155
145

92
81
41
24
37
16
14

8
613

Stabler
McllhanMcllhany
Howard

SCORING 
TD ExPt FG
3 0 0
10 0 
10 0

TD
0
0
0
0
10
0
0
0
0
1

Saf. Total 
0 18
0 6
0 6

MeKaughan 
Collins 
G. Lindsisey
Team (Sfty.)earn (t 

Totals

Willenborg
Pitman
Curington
Drennan

Totals

MeKaughan 
Stabler

10 0
10 0
0 3 1
0 0 0
7 3 1
Punt Returns 
No. Yds.

5 19
3 10
1 0
1 0

10 29
Kickoff Returns

Yds. TD

TD
0
0
0
0
0

Avg.
3.8 
3.3 
0.0 
0.0
2.9

Westerfield
FordFord
Collir
Weiss

Totals

1CK0
No

8
4
3
2
1
1

19

144
60
69
39
23
10

346

Avg.
18.0
15.0
23.0 
19.6
23.0
10.0 
18.1

The first half-semester of A&M’s 
Intramural program is nearing an 
end, announced G. G. “Lance” 
Stephens Intramural director.

Stephens also said that F-l ap­
pears to be the team to beat in the 
race for the Class A flag, while 
there are still several outfits in 
contention for the freshman title.

The civilian flag is up for grabs 
since the civilians do not seem to 
be participationg as well as had 
been hoped.

The director had praise for the 
entire Band for their participation 
since it comes out of their own 
free time. They have band practice 
between 5 and 6 p.m.

The results of Class A basket­
ball last week:

E-2 def. B-l (29-11). Sq. 16
def. E-3 (35-25). E-2 def. Sq. 9
(70-7). Sq. 16 def. Sq. 10 (38-22). 
Sq. 14 def. C-l (29-19). Sq. 1 
def. Sq. 3 (62-10).

A-3 def. D-2 (33-12). Sq. 11
def. C-l (23-20). G-3 def. F-2
(38-8). E-l def. C-3 (17-15). Bio­
chemistry def. NSF (24-20). Sq. 
13 def. M. Band (19-12).

Sq. 17 def. W. Band (23-11). F-3 
def. A-l (40-17). D-3 def. G-2
(21-16). G-2 def. M. Band (24-23). 
Sq. 3 def. C-3 (30-24). Sq. 5 def. 
Sq. 7 (36-24). G-l def. Sq. 2 
(29-21). Sq. 4 def. F-l (43-21).

Class B football results:
G-3 def. Sq. 5 (22-0). D-l def. 

Sq. 15 (26-0). Sq. 10 def. D-2 
(penetration). Sq. 9 def. D-3 (for­
feit). Sq. 9 def. Sq. 7 (12-6). 
D-3 def. B-l (penetration). F-l 
def. E-3 (22-0). Sq. 3 def. F-3 
(14-6). Sq. 14 def. E-3 (16-0). 
A-l def. Sq 8 (6-0). Sq. 6 def. 
A-3 (6-0).

■S'EI

PRICES GOOD THURS., FRL, SAT. OCT. 29, 30, 31. IN BRYAN ONLY. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT.

0LE0 TOP SPRED Ctn. 10
CHUNK TUNA Food

Club
No. 1/2

Can 23
SHORTENING Crisco

With Purchase 
Of $2.50 or More
Behind Turnstiles 3 39

FLOUR Food
Club 5 29

PEACHES Food Club 
Sliced or Halves

No. 2i/2
Can 19

ROAST
SQUARE CUT 

SHOULDER

TURKEYS
CELERY
FRANKS

(A4) — Jim Marshall’s wrong-1 Football League record books of-\ showed it actually covered (i
way run with a recovered fum­
ble last Sunday in Minneapolis 
game against the San Francisco 

49ers will go down in the National

ficially as a 66-yard dash. yards.
The official statistician in San \ The feat thus is credited vidl 

Francisco had credited Marshall 1 being two yards longer than Ro:| 
with a 60-yard run for a ^9er Regel’s famed wrong-way run in 
safety, but a review of game films | the Rose Bowl.

BATTALION CLASSIFIED
WANT AD RATES

One day ....... 4^ per word
3^ per word each additional day 

Mini

4 p.m

mum charge—50^ 
SADLINEDE

. day before publical 
Classified Display 

90^ per column inch 
each insertion

FOR RENT
Furnished two bedroom duplex apartmi 
ith vented wall heating and air c< 
itioning near A&M campus. Phone VIdition

4812.
6- 

93tf n

Furnished three room efficiency apart­
ment, back of prof’s house,
Milner or call VI 6-7350 afte;

apa 
.t 10see at 1017 

5:00. 92t3

bedroom apartment, $48.00 with 
utilities, 906-A Welch Avenue, Call VI 6-

Two
ilities

7334. 91t3

Furnished three 
venient location, 
$55.00 monthly, ca

oom apartment, 
ailable Novembc

con-
available November 1, 

11 VI 6-6528. 89tfn

apartment down 
will be vacated 

plus utilities.
88tfn

JUST OPEN
VICTORIAN

LUXURY
APARTMENTS

1 & 2 bedroom (1 or 1% baths)
$95.00 & UP

401 Lake St.
TA 2-2035

86tl7

WORK WANTED

FOR SALE
Chevrolet, 1955, BelAir, 4-door, 6 cylin­

der, manual shift, heater and radio, air 
mditioned, excellent condition. Priced to

' - ,1
conditioned, excellent co 
sell. Coleman gas flo< 
size—with thermostat and time

gas floor furnace.

Excei
—with themu 
■llent condition

Ik*
Call VI 6-5861. 93t2

Spalding Golf Equipment at special 
prices-large stock. 1964 Club and bags a 
30% discount. Don’t delay. This stoc 
will go fast. Practice golf balls 8(*, othe 

tly M .................slightly used play 
TA 2-0139. Geo.
& College Ave.

ractice golf balls a<f, other 
ving balls—$1.95 per dozen, 
'. Shelton, Firestone, 33rd.

2 used Portable Stereos 
for $179.95. Balance 
ments $9.00 month. "Unit “B’’ (Stereo 
FM Radio) sold for $129.95. Balai

Unit “A 
$102.40 pick 
Unit “B”

sold 
up pay- 
tereo &

Radio)
$73.50. Pick up payments $6.87 pe 
TA 2-0139 Geo. Shelton, Firestor 
& College Ave.

nc<
r month, 

one, 33rd. 
92t3

G. E. T.V., 
radio, $10.00.

$50.00 and Philco transistor 
io, $10.00. VI 6-4878, M. S. Sandhu, 

502 Thompson, C. S. 91t4

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
Notice of Bid Sale

Platform scales; elec, kitchen oven ; 
card file; elec, floor polisher; 1941 Ch 
let truck; cutoff saw; up to

elec, 
evro- 

496 beds andf saw; up
springs; up to 1189 study chairs ; up to 
330 study tables ; up to 272 metal dr<jdy tables ; up 

235 wood dre
ressers•s ; 

illup to 235 wood dressers. Bid forms wi 
be available at the Bryan Air Force Bai 

Eng:
‘"ce,

reet, Texas A&M University, 
n, Texas.- The items may be 

ected at the Bryan Air Force B; 
hi

available at the Bryan Air Force 
Iding No. 535 Engine—J 

tig and 
ig Asbury Str 
ollege Station,

Building No. 535 Engineering and at tl 
chasing and Stores Office, B&U Build-Puri

ing Asbu 
C!
’nsp' 
etw

iaseryan
?een the hours 10 :00 a. m. to 3 :30 p. m. 

Monday thru Friday. Bid will be received
the office of 
■es, B&U Bu
ember 6, 1964 and then i 

ublicly read. For information 
The rii

in
Stores, 
November

office of Director, Purchasing & 
B&U Building until 10:00 a. m.

nd then opened andopened
all VI 6-

22. The right is reserved to reject and 
and all bids and to waive any and all
technicalities. 91t7

Ironing in my home. 
5192.

Reasonable. VI 6- 
92t2

Demolition rivals construction as 
a big business in New York City. 
During 1963- some 3,700 buildings 
were torn down.

FISH AND PICNIC
at original Hilltop Lake, 9% mi. south 
of college on Hwy. 6. Some reports 
of bass catches up to 514 pounds. Clean 
picnic grounds, ovens and tables.

For Reservations Call VI 6-8491.

ELLISON RADIO & TV
Used TV’s for sale or rent. 

FM tuner alignment.
TV, Auto Radio, Hi-Fi, 

Stereo Repair
2703 S. College TA 3-5126

-Allen Blind & Drapery
“Complete Window Coverage” 

Blinds, Draperies, Shades 
Rods, Shutters. Repairs

3812 Texas Ave. VI 6-4510

SOSOLIKS
T. V., Radio, Phono., Car Radio 

Transistor Radio Service
713 S. Main TA 2-1911

Import Motors
Authorized Triumph 

Volvo Dealers
100% Financing 

To Graduating Seniors
Sports and Economy Cars 

New and Used
Complete Service Dept. 

2807 Texas Ave. TA 3-5175

• Watch Repair
• Jewelry Repair
• Diamond Senior

Rings
• Senior Rings

Refinished

Large
$10.00 ur

roup o 
VI 6-6

and pistols 
69tfn

CHILD CARE
C-13-D, VI 6-7986.

89tfn

Child care, experienced, VI 6-7960. 80tfn

HUMPTY DUMPTY NURSERY, Li­
censed by Texas State Dept, of Public 
Welfare. Children of all ages. Virginia D. 
Jones, Registered Nurse, 3404 South Col- 
ledge Ave., TA 2-4803. 64tfn

Child care with ex] 
information, VI 6-8161.

ith experience. Call for 
54tfn

MALE HELP WANTED

OFFICIAL NOTICE
Official notices must be 

mailed so as to arrive in 
of Student Publications (Gn 
YMCA, VI 6-6415, hours 8-12, 1-5, diilj 
Monday through Friday) at or before tki 
deadline of 1 p. m. of the day preceii 
publication—Director of Student Publia- 
tions.

ector of Studen

“NATIONAL DEFENSE STUDEN! 
LOANS—Application forms for Nalioml 
Defense Loans for the Spring SemeLoans for the Spring Semeste 
and second Trimester 1965, may be obtained 
from the Student Aid Office, Room j, 
Y.M.C.A. Building, during the peri« 

1964. Appiicatioi30,November 3 
' - it

cations will not be considered.

tions be
be filed with this office by not later thu 

December 1, 1964. Late ippt-
Sitli

English Proficiency Examinations for Sti. 
dents in Education and Psychology.

Examinations in English Proficiency, re­
quired of all students in the Colliqui 
A i-ts and Sciences, 
dents majoring ii

yill be offered to sti- 
either Education

Psychology on December 3 and 
4, 1964, from 3:00 p. m. to 5:00 p. mead 

’ * Studeiday in Academic Room 402. 
take the examinatio
brin
me:

ng
nts.

on either day and 
nposition paper, writing impfc 
d a dictionary. 87ffi

January Graduates may begin orderiij 
their graduation invitations starting Onto-
ber 1- 
at the 
Center.

graduation invitations starting Octi 
-30, only, Monday-Friday, from 9- 
• Cashier’s Window, Memorial Studei

SPECIAL NOTICE

B:
Ass

Freshm
tez does 1 

but sell

Cortez, 

to High 
ways- H 
on offens 
fense, and 
point spe

The po 
instrumen 
tack this 
score his 
but has k 
He has a 
Fish driv 
running.

Last w 
fine defe 
keep the 
the garni 
consistent
the offen 
total of 0 

turns.

The ru 
even beti 
but agair 
the leadi 
largely 0

Indian Lake
ig,

deer huntii

Recreation Reservation 
cabins. Accepting dij 

rvations or will conside 
h cabin. Best deer hunt. 

Highway 6 South. VI {■ 
92th

ing in Bryan. 
5268.

Picnicing, camp cabins. Accepting dij 
g reservations or will consider 

seasonal lease with cabi

HAMDYMAN FIX-IT SERVICE, Smill
jobs, special projects, will tackle any task! 

VI 6-7057. 9111

Bi-City, Ink—Complete typing and prid­
ing service. 1001 S. College. TA 2-1921,

Fast efficient service reasonable pries 
es, magazines,

ures, rep
on
dllaico,
etc. Gei

eff
alof

rinters.

TYPING SERVICE-MULTILITH PRINT-
'IG, '- j;------ '-*-•------------- •

-term 
pile

part time waiter, night shift, 
salary and other benefits. 

Contact Mr. Mullins at the Butch Kettle,

Aggie 
above average

90tfn

You are on the right Track 
when you eat at
THE CHICKEN SHACK

The finest in food, never a doubt 
about quality.

HOME & CAR 
RADIO REPAIRS 

SALES & SERVICE

KEN’S RADIO & TV
303 W. 26th TA 2-2819

AUTO INSURANCE
Single and “under 25” drivers at 
standard rates! Unusually large 
dividends for preferred risks. 
For all your insurance needs

Call: George Webb

Farmers Insurance Group
3400 S. College Ave.

BryanTA 3-8051

WE
BUTCHER

LIVESTOCK
WE PROCESS 

BEEF and PORK 
FOR YOUR LOCKERS 
and HOME FREEZERS

WE FREEZE TO 
PLEASE

HANSON’S

ING, thesis-dissertations-yearbook-brochure 
n papers-business letters-job resiirw 

applica''
TION :

papers-bu: 
cations-blank forms, etc. REPR0DUC-

Copy negatives and prints-lantes 
d pi 
nd

vectors repair service. PHOTOGRAPH!. 
J. C. Glidewell’s PHOTO LAB. TA 3-169!,

slides - paper masters 
pho+o finishing.

IideweJ
Colleg

Camera 
rvice. Pi 

s PHOTO I 
Ave., Bryan.

metal plates-custa 
i pro- 
PHY.

movie

GIL’S RADIO & TV
Sales: Curtis Mathis,

Westinghouse
Service: All makes and models, 

including color T, V, 
& multiplex F M 

2403 S. College TA 2-0826

DAMAGED and UNCLAIMED 
FREIGHT

(New Merchandise)
Furniture, Appliances, Bedding, 

Tables, etc. A little of everything.

C & D SALVAGE
E. 32nd & S. Tabor TA 2-060!

ATTENTION
January Graduates!
Deadline For Ordering 
Graduation Invitations 

Oct. 30
Orders Taken From 9-4 
Monday - Friday, At The 

Cashier’s Window 
Memorial Student Center

82*9-3 VJL *3AY 6IZ8
j0Sbuuj\[ aoiAjag

‘VHNOAid xsaNaa
ooiAJog uiuday; 

juq uSiojojI fu-ieuaf)
j j -ifyUUXIUAY S0[IUI 000‘0S -10 

juaA g iftiAN. pa^jo’drai 4[uo 9qx

J0I120Q
oouiis-j0jsA.ii[3 p0zijoqqny

sjuo pa^jodmi

s<<naLj:Tiaanis

Pc
si

i
Adevili 
your e' 
the lea 
these 
trim y< 
down, 
plus u 
becau: 
auther 
Narrov 
cuffs. : 
ets. Yo 
a pitta r 
$6.98 
35% ( 
hissss!
‘DuPont’;


