Aggie Judo Club Trophy Winners

their awards. From left to right: Troy Meyers, 2nd place (165 pound division), Gregg Mann, 1st place (180 pound division),

The four A&M trophy winners at the San Larry Stephens, 1st place (heavyweight di-Antonio Judo Tournament are shown with vision), and Tom Post, 3rd place (135 pound division). Major F. F. Drake, Club Adviser,

- Maroon Yard Lines -

				-								فقن					
INDIVID				TIST	ICS	Stabler	1	0	0	0	0		McKaughan	1	0 0	0	6
Rushing						LaGrange	1	0	0	0	0	.000	Collins	1	0 0	0	6
	Runs	Gain	Loss	Net	Avg.	Totals	119	47	- 8	613	1	.395	G. Lindsey	0	3 1	0	6
Curington	60	203	18	185	3.1		1	Receiv					Team (Sfty.)	0	0 0	1	2
McKaughan	36	214	56	158	4.4		· Catel	hes	3	ds.		TD	Totals	7	3 1	1	50
Stabler	45	117	7	110	2.4	Uzzell	14		1	55		0	The second second	Punt 1	Returns		
Ford	27	84	2	82	3.0	Westerfield	8		1	45		0		No.	Yds.	TD	Avg.
Collins	15	67	0	67	4.5	Brotherton	8			92		0	Willenborg	5	19	0	3.8
Weiss	14	42	0	42	3.0	Dawkins	8			81		0	Pitman	3	10	0	3.3
Westerfield	7	2.4	3	21	3.0	Howard	3			41		1	Curington	1	0	0	0.0
R. Lindsey	10	22	2	20	2.0	Ford	2			24		Ô	Drennan	î	0	Õ	0.0
G. Lindsey	1	7	0	7	7.0	Curington	1			37		0	Totals	10	29	0	2.9
LaGrange	1	Ó	0	Ó	0.0	McIlhany	1			16		0	Louis	Kickoff	Return		2.0
Willenborg	1	0	- 2	- 2	- 2.0	Stabler	1			14		0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	No.	Yds.	TD	Avg.
Scoggin	1	0	16	-16	-16.0	Meeks	1			1.4		0	McKaughan	140.	144	10	18.0
McIlhany	38	54	124	-70	4.0	Totals	47			13		1	Stabler	0	60	0	
				604		Totals		SCOR		10		1		4		0	15.0
Totals	256	834	230	604	2.4	444 35 35 15				20	0-0	PR-4-7	Westerfield	3	69	0	23.0
		assing					TD	Ex	Pt I	FG.		Total	Ford	2	39	0	19.5
		mp. II			d. Pct.	Stabler	3	0		0	0	18	Collins	1	23	0	23.0
			0 48		.424	Mcllhany	1	0		0	0	6	Weiss	1	10	0	10.0
McKaughan	29	10	1 11	16 (.345	Howard	1	0	13 10	0	0	6	Totals	19	345	0	18.1
-							-	_	_	_		_					

Intramurals

Stephens Intramural director.

Stephens also said that F-1 ap- 49ers will go down in the National safety, but a review of game films the Rose Bowl. pears to be the team to beat in the race for the Class A flag, while there are still several outfits in contention for the freshman title.

The civilian flag is up for grabs since the civilians do not seem to be participationg as well as had been hoped.

The director had praise for the entire Band for their participation since it comes out of their own free time. They have band practice between 5 and 6 p.m.

The results of Class A basketball last week:

E-2 def. B-1 (29-11). Sq. 16 def. E-3 (35-25). E-2 def. Sq. 9 (70-7). Sq. 16 def. Sq. 10 (38-22). (70-7). Sq. 16 def. Sq. 10 (38-22). Furnished three room efficiency apart-Sq. 14 def. C-1 (29-19). Sq. 1 def. Sq. 3 (62-10). Sq. 1 def. Sq. 3 (62-10).

A-3 def. D-2 (33-12). Sq. 11

Two bedroom apartment, \$48.00 with utilities, 906-A Welch Avenue, Call VI 6-7334. def. C-1 (23-20). G-3 def. F-2 (38-8). E-1 def. C-3 (17-15). Biochemistry def. NSF (24-20). Sq. 13 def. M. Band (19-12).

def. A-1 (40-17). D-3 def. G-2 (21-16). G-2 def. M. Band (24-23). Sq. 3 def. C-3 (30-24). Sq. 5 def. Sq. 7 (36-24). G-1 def. Sq. 2 (29-21). Sq. 4 def. F-1 (43-21).

Class B football results:

G-3 def. Sq. 5 (22-0). D-1 def. Sq. 15 (26-0). Sq. 10 def. D-2 (penetration). Sq. 9 def. D-3 (forfeit). Sq. 9 def. Sq. 7 (12-6). D-3 def. B-1 (penetration). Fdef. E-3 (22-0). Sq. 3 def. F-3 (14-6). Sq. 14 def. E-3 (16-0) A-1 def. Sq 8 (6-0). Sq. 6 def.

WE KEEP PRICES DOWN 1) eingarter

PRICES GOOD THURS., FRI., SAT. OCT. 29, 30, 31. IN BRYAN ONLY. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT.

OLEO TOP SPRE

SHORTENING Crisco
With Purchase of \$2.50 or More Behind Turnstiles

Food Club Sliced or Halves

No. 21/2



SQUARE CUT SHOULDER

U.S. CHOICE TENDER-AGED HEAVY BEEF

TURKEYS CELERY U.S. No. 1 FRANKS

Farmer Brown or Norbest 10-14 Lb. Avg. HENS Lb. 39¢

Farmer Brown

All Meat

Toms 18-Lbs. Up Lb.

Marshall Credited With 66-Yard Safety

The first half-semester of A&M's Intramural program is nearing an way run with a recovered fum-

Intramural program is nearing an end, announced G. G. "Lance" ble last Sunday in Minneapolis Francisco had credited Marshall being two yards longer than B. game against the San Francisco with a 60-yard run for a 49er Regel's famed wrong-way run

BATTALION CLASSIFIEL

WANT AD RATES

FOR RENT

Furnished three room apartment, convenient location, available November 1 \$55.00 monthly, call VI 6-6528. 89tf.

3 def. M. Band (19-12).

Sq. 17 def. W. Band (23-11). F-3

ef. A-1 (40-17). D-3 def C-2

JUST OPEN

VICTORIAN LUXURY APARTMENTS 1 & 2 bedroom (1 or 1½ baths) \$95.00 & UP

401 Lake St. TA 2-2035

WORK WANTED

Ironing in my home. Reasonable. VI 6

Demolition rivals construction as a big business in New York City. During 1963, some 3,700 buildings were torn down.

FISH AND PICNIC at original Hilltop Lake, 91/2 mi. south of bass catches up to 5¼ pounds. Clean picnic grounds, ovens and tables. For Reservations Call VI 6-8491.

ELLISON RADIO & TV Used TV's for sale or rent. FM tuner alignment. TV, Auto Radio, HI-Fi, Stereo Repair

2703 S. College TA 3-5126

Allen Blind & Drapery "Complete Window Coverage" Blinds, Draperies, Shades Rods, Shutters. Repairs

3812 Texas Ave. VI 6-4510

SOSOLIK'S

T. V., Radio, Phono., Car Radio Transistor Radio Service 713 S. Main TA 2-1941

Import Motors

Authorized Triumph Volvo Dealers 100% Financing

To Graduating Seniors Sports and Economy Cars New and Used Complete Service Dept. 2807 Texas Ave. TA 3-5175

Watch Repair

Jewelry Repair

Diamond Senior Rings

Senior Rings Refinished

C. W. Varner & Sons Jewelers

North Gate VI 6-5816

AUTO REPAIRS All Makes

Just Say: "Charge It"

Cade Motor Co. Ford Dealer

TYPEWRITERS Rentals-Sales-Service Terms

Distributors For: Royal and Victor Calculators & Adding Machines

CATES TYPEWRITER CO. 909 S. Main TA 2-6000

FOR SALE

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice of Bid Sale
Platform scales; elec. kitchen over
card file; elec. floor polisher; 1941 (
let truck; cutoff saw; up to 496 be
springs; up to 1189 study chairs;

Large group of used rifles and piston 10.00 up. VI 6-6267.

CHILD CARE

C-13-D, VI 6-7985.

89tfn Child care, experienced, VI 6-7960. 80tfn HUMPTY DUMPTY NURSERY, Li censed by Texas State Dept. of Publi Welfare. Children of all ages. Virginia D Jones, Registered Nurse, 3404 South Col ledge Ave., TA 2-4803.

Child care with experience. Call for information, VI 6-8151.

MALE HELP WANTED

You are on the right Track when you eat at THE CHICKEN SHACK

The finest in food, never a doubt about quality.

HOME & CAR

RADIO REPAIRS SALES & SERVICE

KEN'S RADIO & TV 303 W. 26th TA 2-2819

AUTO INSURANCE

Single and "under 25" drivers at standard rates! Unusually large dividends for preferred risks. For all your insurance needs

Call: George Webb Farmers Insurance Group 3400 S. College Ave. TA 3-8051 Bryan

WE BUTCHER LIVESTOCK

WE PROCESS BEEF and PORK FOR YOUR LOCKERS and HOME FREEZERS

WE FREEZE TO PLEASE

HANSON'S

OFFICIAL NOTICE

SPECIAL NOTICE

Indian Lake Recreation Reser Picnicing, camp cabins. Accepting deer hunting reservations or will co seasonal lease with cabin. Best der ing in Bryan. Highway 6 South. \$268.

HANDYMAN FIX-IT SERVICE, jobs, special projects, will tackle any Call VI 6-7057.

TYPING SERVICE-MULTILITH PRING, thesis-dissertations-yearbook-broch

GIL'S RADIO & TV Sales: Curtis Mathis, Westinghouse

Service: All makes and model including color T. & multiplex F M 2403 S. College

DAMAGED and UNCLAIMED FREIGHT (New Merchandise) Furniture, Appliances, Bedding Tables, etc. A little of everythin

C & D SALVAGE E. 32nd & S. Tabor TA 2

ATTENTION

January Graduates! Deadline For Ordering Graduation Invitations

Oct. 30 Orders Taken From 9-Monday - Friday, At The Cashier's Window Memorial Student Center

3219 Texas Ave. TA 3-6428 Service Manager ERNEZI PIVONKA,

The only imported with 5 year or 50,000 miles warranty !! Authorized Chrysler-Simco Dealer

General Foreign Car Repair Service

Imported Cars SLUBBLEFIELD'S

MASTER'S TRANSMISSION SERVICE Complete Transmission Service

TA 2-6116 1309 S. College

Bryan, Tex.

CASH AVAILABLE FOR BOOKS, SLIDE RULES & ETC. 5,000 AGGIES CAN'T BE WRONG

LOUPOT'S New Store Hours - 8 a. m. 'til 5:30 p. m. - 6 Days A Week.

Save More at JOE FAULK AUTO PARTS **OIL-AUTO PARTS-ACCESSORIES-TIRES**

Mobil, Havoline, Phillips 33¢ RB Spark Plugs Each 25¢ Pennzoil, Quaker, Gulfpride 37¢ All Major brands plugs Dealer Reconditioned 0il 15¢ Wheel bearings—30-60% discount.

Vinyl plastic trim seat covers now only \$13.88 - Reg \$19.95 Autolite batteries from ______\$13.70 Filters-Major brand 40-50% off.

We stock 95% of the parts you need at Dealer price or less. We are a parts house, not a miscellaneous type chain store. We stock bearings, seals, filters, and ignition tune-up kits for most imported cars; Jaguar, M. G., Renault, Triumph, V. W's., etc. Check our prices on tires for imported cars. ALL PARTS-OIL-ETC, DISCOUNTED TO SAVE YOU AGGIES MONEY.

JOE FAULK AUTO PARTS Joe Faulk '32 25th and Washington in Bryan

Freshm

Cortez,

to High

ways. H

on offens

fense, and

point spe

The po

instrumer

tack this

score his

but has k

He has a

Fish driv running.

Last W

fine defe keep the

the gam

the offer

total of

turns.

The ru

even bett

but again

the lead

largely (

these trim y down. plus u becau auther Narro ets. Yo

LC

h. i.

Nor Ope